
Name Email Country Country of birth Institute

1 Alexander Perez Soto alexanderperezsoto11@gmail.com Brazil Peru UNESP

2 Amy Hannah Skelt ahs518@york.ac.uk British British University of York

3 Anamaría García Hernández angarciahe@unal.edu.co Colombia Colombia Universidad Nacional de Colombia

4 Andrius Dominiquini de Camargo andriusdomik@hotmail.com Brazil Brazil UFABC

5 Antonio Carlos Pedroza pedroza@fis.unb.br Brazil Brazil Universidade de Brasília

6 Armando Pezo armandopezo333@gmail.com Brazil Peru Universidade Federal do ABC

7 Arthur Prado Camargo arthur.ifusp@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Universidade de São Paulo

8 Boris Maulén boris.maulen@ing.uchile.cl Chile Chile Universidad de Chile

9 Bruno Lucatto brunolucatto@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Instituto Tecnológico de Aeronáutica

10 Caio Amaral Custódio caiocustodio@gmail.com Brazil Brazil UNESP

11 Carlos Ivan Henao Osorio ivhenao@gmail.com Brazil Colombia Universidade Federal do ABC

12 Cassiano Minoru Aono cassiano.aono@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Universidade Federal do ABC

13 Cleuton de Souza Silva cleutonsouza@ufam.edu.br Brazil Brazil Universidade Federal do Amazonas

14 Daniel Arisa Moraes e Silva daniel.arisa4@gmail.com Brazil Brazil UNESP

15 Daniel Miravet Martínez dmiravet@gmail.com Argentina Cuba Instituto Balseiro

16 Daniel Mungo Brasil danielmumgo@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Universidade Federal de Mato Grosso do Sul

17 Dominike Pacine de A. Deus dominikeblu@yahoo.com.br Brazil Brazil Instituto Federal de Goiás

18 Douglas Casagrande prof.doug@fatecsp.br Brazil Brazil FATEC

19 Douglas Gonçalves de Lima douglas@fisica.ufmt.br Brazil Brazil Universidade Federal do Mato Grosso

20 Efrain Molano Parra emolanop@unal.edu.co Colombia Colombia Universidad Nacional de Colombia

21 Eivson Darlivam Rodrigues de Aguiar Silva eivsondras@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Universidade Federal de Pernambuco

22 Elizane Efigenia de Moraes elizane.fisica@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Universidade Federal do Rio Grande do Sul

23 Enesio Marinho da Silva Junior enesiojr.ufabc@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Universidade Federal do ABC

24 Enesson dos santos de oliveira enesson.oliveira@ufabc.edu.br Brazil Brazil Universidade Federal do ABC

25 Erika Nascimento Lima erikanascimentolima@yahoo.com.br Brazil Brazil Universidade Federal do Mato Grosso

26 Fabio Hernandez Hernandez fabiohhe@ifi.unicamp.br Brazil Colombia Universidade Estadual de Campinas

27 Felipe Curtolo felipe.curtolo@usp.br Brazil Brazil Universidade de São Paulo

Workshop on Density Functional Theory and Quantum Information Theory



28 Felipe Silva Carvalho felipe.s.carvalho_qui@hotmail.com Brazil Brazil Universidade Federal de Minas Gerais

29 Fernando Martins Costa Oliveira fernando.martins@ufabc.edu.br Brazil Brazil Universidade Federal do ABC

30 Franklin Luis dos Santos Rodrigues Junior franklin.r@usp.br Brazil Brazil Universidade de São Paulo

31 Gabriel Ravanhani Schleder gabriel.schleder@ufabc.edu.br Brazil Brazil Universidade Federal do ABC

32 Gentil Dias de Moraes Neto gdmneto@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Universidade Federal de Uberlândia 

33 Gerson Ferreira Junior gersonjferreira@ufu.br Brazil Brazil Universidade Federal de Uberlândia 

34 Guilherme Arantes Canella guycanella@gmail.com Brazil Brazil UNESP

35 Guillherme Menegon Arantes garantes@iq.usp.br Brazil Brazil Universidade de São Paulo

36 Ignacio Alfonso González Oliva ignacio.goliva@gmail.com El Salvador El Salvador Universidad de El Salvador

37 Jesus Lucio Palli Ururi jepaur@gmail.com Brazil Peru Universidade Federal de Pelotas

38 Jhonatan Eliel Martínez Oré Jhonatan.martinez.ore@gmail.com Peru Peru Universidad Nacional de Ingeniería

39 João Frederico Haas Leandro Monteiro jfhlmonteiro@hotmail.com Brazil Brazil Universidade Tecnológica Federal do Paraná

40 Jonathan Cotrino j.cotrino@uniandes.edu.co Colombia Colombia Universidad de Los Andes

41 José Saavedra-Arias jsaavedr@una.cr Costa Rica Costa Rica Universidad Nacional

42 Juan Andres de la Rosa Abad juanderoab@unc.edu.ar Argentina Mexico Universidad Nacional de Cordoba

43 Karla Jimenez Meza karla.jimenez@ug.uchile.cl Chile Chile Universidad de Chile

44 Krissia de Zawadzki krissia.zawadzki@usp.br Brazil Brazil Universidade de São Paulo

45 Levy Scalise Maciel levyscalise@usp.br Brazil Brazil Universidade de São Paulo

46 Luana Sucupira Pedroza l.pedroza@ufabc.edu.br Brazil Brazil Universidade Federal do ABC

47 Lucas Nunes Faria lucas.nunes.faria@usp.br Brazil Brazil Universidade de São Paulo

48 Luciano Borges Censoni luciano.censoni@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Universidade Estadual de Campinas

49 Luis Fernando Rabanal Che Lon lrabanal@ift.unesp.br Brazil Peru UNESP

50 Luis Roberto Carlos Ochoa luis_027_01@hotmail.com Peru Peru Universidad Nacional de Ingenieria

51 Luiz Felipe Costa de Moraes lfcmoraes@id.uff.br Brazil Brazil Universidade Federal Fluminense

52 María Gabriela Campos Fernández camposgavy@hotmail.com Costa Rica Costa Rica Universidad de Costa Rica

53 Mariana Mieko Odashima mmodashima@ufu.br Brazil Brazil Universidade Federal de Uberlândia 

54 Mateus Bazan Peters Querne mateusbpq@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Universidade do Estado de Santa Catarina

55 Miguel Angel Carvajal Rivero krvajal.miguelangel@gmail.com Argentina Cuba Instituto Balseiro

56 Mostafa Shabani m_shabani1989@yahoo.com Iran Iran Shahrood University

57 Otto Fernando Tao otto_tao@hotmail.com Brazil Brazil Universidade de São Paulo

58 Patrícia Viera de Oliveira patiolivera@yahoo.com.br Brazil Brazil Centro Universitário Franciscano

59 Percy Alexander Cáceres Tintaya thiagopitt2009@hotmail.com Brazil Peru Pontifícia Universidade Católica do Rio de Janeiro

60 Rafael Freitas dos Santos ra164151@ime.unicamp.br Brazil Brazil Universidade Estadual de Campinas



61 Ramon Vilarino dos Santos ramon.vilarino.santos@usp.br Brazil Brazil Universidade de São Paulo

62 Renato Araújo da Costa renato.costa@ifpa.edu.br Brazil Brazil Instituto Federal do Pará

63 Rodrigo Neves dos Santos rodrigo7physicist@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Universidade Federal da Bahia

64 Roger Gonçalves roger.gabiru@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Universidade Federal de São Carlos

65 Sidnei Rogério Ferreira sidnei@fisica.ufmt.br Brazil Brazil Universidade Federal do Mato Grosso

66 Simone Marocchi simonemarocchi@ifsc.usp.br Italy Italy Universidade de São Paulo

67 Tatiana de Picoli Ferreira tati.picolif@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Universidade de São Paulo

68 Tatiana Rossafa Pauletti tatianarpauletti@gmail.com Brazil Brazil UNESP

69 Victor César Costa Alves Victorc@ift.unesp.br Brazil Brazil UNESP

70 Vinicius Souza Machado vini.smach@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Universidade Federal do ABC

71 Yohan Carlos Consani yohan.consani@gmail.com Brazil Brazil UNESP


